ValueValueValue RateRateRate

SGSTCGST

Taxable ValueHSN Code

IGST

44123110  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00  0.00 31,860.00

7007  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00  0.00 832,750.00

999900  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.00  0.00  0.00 382,200.00

Amount in Words

Indian Rupee TWELVE LAC FORTY SIX THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TEN  

ONLY

Total  1,246,810.00

Disc.@  0.00

Taxable Total  1,246,810.00

Grand Total  1,246,810.00

1.PLEASE SEND ALL DOCUMENTS TO HO (HEAD OFFICE) ADDRESS 

ONLY.

2. MAKE SEPARATE BILL FOR EACH PURCHASE ORDER. STRICTLY. 

MENTION PO NUMBER

Remarks:

Purchase Order

PO No: 1525, Dt: